- \7Vednesc-|a;, -I-'"e-bruar_'yz_(')r,-z—dfgw

Westbond Train Schedule

Train 5799 2743
Notes
Days WED WED
Connections

Montauk
Amagansett
East Hampton
Bridgehampton
SH Q 10:30 AM
Southampton
Hampton Bays 10:45AM| S 1:36 PM
RPK 10:48 AM 1:38 PM
Westhampton 10:58 AM| S 1:48 PM
Speonk 11:11AM} S 2:00 PM
JID 11:28 AM 2:14 PM
Mastic-Shirley S 2116PM
Bellport 11:34AM] S 2:23 PM
Patchogue 11:41AM}| S 2:29PM
Y 11:46 AM| S 2:34 PM
Sayville S 2:36 PM
Oakdale S 240PM
Great River S 244 PM
Islip S 2:48PM
Bay Shore S 2:52PM
Babylon 12:03PM| S 2:58 PM
Amityville 12:10 PM
Wantagh 12:17 PM
Freeport 12:24 PM
Valley Stream 12:40 PM
Beth 3:09 PM
Divide 3:15 PM
Carle Place 3:20 PM
Mineola 3:22 PM
Merillon Avenue 3:23 PM
Queens 3:27 PM
Jamaica Aurr. Q 12:52 PM|D 3:36 PM

Lv. E 3:48 PM
Woodside
Harold 4:00 PM
Hunterspoint Avenue 4:.05 PM
Long Island City E 4:13 PM

Penn Station

West Side Yard




